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Signed Full Name Your Name Last Email Minutes Title of Your Presentation: Phone Number

Louise Carder Louise Carder louise.carder@colabeu.com
45

A Transcriptomic Window into Vascular Dysregulation in 
CIRS, Emerging Patterns from GENIE and HLA Analysis.

07762 585 595

x Christine Cimabue Christine Cimabue / Weber christine@byholistichomes.com
45

Is Your Home Making You Sick? CIRS, Mold and Building 
Defects: A Talk From A Holistic Contractor

7143690888

Kaleigh Concannon Kaleigh Concannon kaleigh@uniquelyyoudecor.com
45

 Design as Medicine: Rebuilding Safe spaces for CIRS, Mold, & 
Lyme Recovery 3216931017

x Margaret DiTulio Margaret DiTulio peg@regenixhealing.com
45

Lessons Learned from Testing and Treating MARCoNS: 
Important Findings from 178 Patient Experience

6033708328

Ming Dooley Ming Dooley ming@holisticresonancecenter.com
20

From Clinic to PubMed: Strategic Publication Pathways to 
Advance Chronic Inflammatory Response Syndrome

9286990997

no Eric Dorninger Eric Dorninger drdorninger@drdorninger.com
45

Step 5 – Correct Androgens – An Underutilized Step of the 
CIRS/Shoemaker Protocol

x John Goetz John Goetz jack.goetz@gmail.com 45 Building A CIRS Friendly Home: A Case Study 860-617-0007

x Ilyas Hamid Ilyas Hamid eastwestheal@gmail.com
45

Acupuncture as an Adjunctive Strategy for Anxiety and 
Autonomic Dysregulation in Chronic Inflammatory 
Response Syndrome (CIRS)

9546675882

Lauren  Lowenstein Lauren Lowenstein lauren@thebiotoxinlady.com
45

From My CIRS Journey to The Biotoxin Lady: Leveraging 
Social Media to bring CIRS from Silent to Seen

281-620-5582

x Joe Lstiburek Joe Lstiburek joe@buildingscience.com 90

x Max McCord Max McCord max@stonecrest.team
30

We See What You Cannot See: Reveal Why Invisible Root 
Causes of Building Biotoxins Are Making CIRS Patients Sick

8633321480

no Scott McMahon Scott McMahon docguac@gmail.com 45 Public Policy: Government and Mold

Kellyn  Milani Kellyn Milani info@remedynaturalhealth.com 45 Not in the Job Description: Stalking the Healer 4065814169

x Olusegun Oseni Dr. Olusegun Oseni droseni@lssnt.com 45 Pulmonary Function Testing

x Mike Pelletier Mike Pelletier mike@thrivalhealth.com

45

Lifestyle Actions That Accelerate CIRS Recovery

3109135652

no Michael Schrantz Michael Schrantz  / Goetz mikeschrantz@gmail.com

x Ritchie Shoemaker Ritchie Shoemaker ritchieshoemaker@msn.com 45  Triple Positives and the Parkinson's Prodrome

x Brian  Tinker Brian Tinker brian@tinkerhomes.com
45

The Complexity of Achieving a Healthcare Clear Home
Breath Well Homes / Tinker Homes

3038681077

x Lacey Venanzi Lacey Venanzi info@drlacey.org
45

GIT Endotoxemia, Actinobacteria and Pathogens Impacting 
the CIRS Population 

9493837836

x Bill  Weber Bill Weber / Cimabue+F21bweber@ravelar.com An Ounce of Prevention is Better Than a Pound of Mold 510-557-5992
Osmin Zelaya Osmin Zelaya osmin@medviro.com A Remediator's 669-469-9713


